
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESVLC AL7 W 654972 VELA 1202503336 LIBERIA VLC011 Wed, 25-Jun  06:00 Wed, 25-Jun  18:00 Fri, 20-Jun 17:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654960 ZIM LUANDA MALTA VLC002 Sat, 28-Jun  12:00 Mon, 30-Jun  07:00 Thu, 26-Jun 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654956 SPYROS V MALTA VLC002 Wed, 02-Jul  12:00 Fri, 04-Jul  07:00

ESVLC AL7 E 665476 NO SAIL WEEK VLC002 Wed, 02-Jul  12:01 Fri, 04-Jul  07:01

ESVLC AL7 W 654969 ZIM PACIFIC LIBERIA VLC011 Wed, 02-Jul  20:00 Thu, 03-Jul  06:00 Mon, 30-Jun 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654958 ZIM VIRGINIA ISRAEL VLC002 Sat, 05-Jul  14:00 Mon, 07-Jul  07:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 666488 NO SAIL WEEK VLC002 Sat, 05-Jul  14:00 Mon, 07-Jul  05:00

ESVLC AL7 W 654974 ZIM CHINA LIBERIA VLC011 Tue, 08-Jul  08:00 Tue, 08-Jul  18:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654962 ZIM IBERIA LIBERIA VLC011 Sat, 12-Jul  14:00 Mon, 14-Jul  07:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 W 662216 SEASPAN EMERALD HONG KONG VLC011 Mon, 14-Jul  20:00 Tue, 15-Jul  06:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654964 ZIM ATLANTIC LIBERIA VLC011 Sat, 19-Jul  14:00 Mon, 21-Jul  07:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 W 662214 ZIM LUANDA MALTA VLC011 Mon, 21-Jul  20:00 Tue, 22-Jul  06:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00

ESVLC IMX E 652025 ANGELICA MAERSK 1202503113 DENMARK VLC002 Sun, 22-Jun  02:00 Mon, 23-Jun  09:00 Fri, 20-Jun 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652033 A.P. MOLLER 1202503286 DENMARK VLC002 Tue, 24-Jun  02:00 Tue, 24-Jun  22:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652028 MAERSK HUACHO 1202503108 SINGAPORE VLC002 Sun, 29-Jun  14:00 Mon, 30-Jun  09:00 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652031 ALBERT MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Tue, 01-Jul  02:00 Tue, 01-Jul  22:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652032 A.P. MOLLER DENMARK VLC002 Sun, 06-Jul  14:00 Mon, 07-Jul  09:00 Fri, 04-Jul 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652036 MAERSK HANOI SINGAPORE VLC002 Tue, 08-Jul  02:00 Tue, 08-Jul  22:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652030 ALBERT MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sun, 13-Jul  14:00 Mon, 14-Jul  09:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652039 ALEXANDRA MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Tue, 15-Jul  02:00 Tue, 15-Jul  22:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652035 MAERSK HANOI SINGAPORE VLC002 Sun, 20-Jul  14:00 Mon, 21-Jul  09:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652042 MAERSK HOUSTON SINGAPORE VLC002 Tue, 22-Jul  02:00 Tue, 22-Jul  22:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 658261 MEXICO EXPRESS 1202503193 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Tue, 24-Jun  02:00 Wed, 25-Jun  02:00 Thu, 19-Jun 13:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 656374 COLOMBIA EXPRESS 1202503192 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Mon, 30-Jun  20:00 Tue, 01-Jul  16:00 Thu, 26-Jun 13:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 656377 RDO CONCORD 1202503458 LIBERIA VLC002 Mon, 07-Jul  20:00 Tue, 08-Jul  16:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 658263 JAMAICA EXPRESS 1202503455 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Mon, 14-Jul  20:00 Tue, 15-Jul  16:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 664653 CHENNAI EXPRESS 1202503454 LIBERIA VLC002 Mon, 21-Jul  20:00 Tue, 22-Jul  16:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 659589 MSC SARA ELENA 1202503302 PORTUGAL * MSC    56 Fri, 20-Jun  14:00 Sat, 21-Jun  20:00 Thu, 19-Jun 14:00

ESVLC MSE S 659589 MSC SARA ELENA 1202503302 PORTUGAL VLC011 Sun, 22-Jun  02:00 Sun, 22-Jun  20:15 Fri, 20-Jun 10:00

ESVLC MSE S 641704 MSC AGADIR HONG KONG * MSC    56 Fri, 27-Jun  16:59 Sat, 28-Jun  20:00 Thu, 26-Jun 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641704 MSC AGADIR 1202503431 HONG KONG VLC011 Sat, 28-Jun  21:00 Sun, 29-Jun  15:59 Fri, 27-Jun 10:00

ESVLC MSE S 641708 MSC ALBANY LIBERIA * MSC    56 Thu, 03-Jul  01:30 Fri, 04-Jul  20:00 Tue, 01-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641708 MSC ALBANY LIBERIA VLC011 Fri, 04-Jul  21:00 Sat, 05-Jul  00:30 Thu, 03-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641710 MSC AMALFI MALTA * MSC    56 Wed, 09-Jul  20:00 Thu, 10-Jul  20:00 Tue, 08-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641710 MSC AMALFI MALTA VLC011 Thu, 10-Jul  21:00 Fri, 11-Jul  19:00 Wed, 09-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641716 MSC DOMITILLE PORTUGAL * MSC    56 Wed, 16-Jul  03:12 Thu, 17-Jul  20:00 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641716 MSC DOMITILLE PORTUGAL VLC011 Thu, 17-Jul  21:00 Fri, 18-Jul  02:12 Wed, 16-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641714 COPIAPO LIBERIA * MSC    56 Wed, 23-Jul  20:00 Thu, 24-Jul  20:00 Tue, 22-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641714 COPIAPO LIBERIA VLC011 Thu, 24-Jul  21:00 Fri, 25-Jul  20:00 Wed, 23-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSW S 642978 LEONIDAS Z 1202502960 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Sat, 21-Jun  02:00 Sun, 22-Jun  02:00 Fri, 20-Jun 10:00

ESVLC MSW S 642980 MERSIN EXPRESS 1202503187 MALTA VLC002 Fri, 27-Jun  02:00 Sat, 28-Jun  02:00 Wed, 25-Jun 16:00

ESVLC MSW S 642982 IZMIT EXPRESS 1202503190 MALTA VLC002 Thu, 03-Jul  14:00 Fri, 04-Jul  06:00 Wed, 02-Jul 14:00

ESVLC MSW S 642984 ODYSSEUS 1202503446 LIBERIA VLC002 Thu, 10-Jul  14:00 Fri, 11-Jul  06:00 Wed, 09-Jul 14:00

ESVLC MSW S 662843 AS CARELIA 1202503453 PORTUGAL VLC002 Thu, 17-Jul  14:00 Fri, 18-Jul  06:00 Wed, 16-Jul 14:00

ESVLC MSW S 662845 AS CLAUDIA LIBERIA VLC002 Thu, 24-Jul  14:00 Fri, 25-Jul  06:00 Wed, 23-Jul 14:00

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION

OMISSION

OMISSION



ESVLC SE2 E 655996 ADRIAN MAERSK 1202503092 DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 21-Jun  20:00 Tue, 24-Jun  02:00 Thu, 19-Jun 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 655998 ANTONIA MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 28-Jun  23:00 Tue, 01-Jul  01:00 Thu, 26-Jun 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 656000 EVELYN MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 05-Jul  23:00 Tue, 08-Jul  01:00 Thu, 03-Jul 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 656002 AXEL MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 12-Jul  23:00 Tue, 15-Jul  01:00 Thu, 10-Jul 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 656004 ALVA MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 19-Jul  23:00 Tue, 22-Jul  01:00 Thu, 17-Jul 13:00

ESVLC WM1 W 650099 EXPRESS ARGENTINA 1202503112 MALTA VLC002 Tue, 24-Jun  02:00 Tue, 24-Jun  20:00 Fri, 20-Jun 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 650101 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA VLC002 Tue, 01-Jul  02:00 Tue, 01-Jul  20:00 Fri, 27-Jun 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 650103 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA VLC002 Tue, 08-Jul  02:00 Tue, 08-Jul  20:00 Fri, 04-Jul 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 661214 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA VLC002 Tue, 15-Jul  02:00 Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 661203 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA VLC002 Tue, 22-Jul  02:00 Tue, 22-Jul  20:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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